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RM Fysioteraputer - Foretagsgolf

Namn

BRANNVALL, Martin
PALMER, Annika

AKERLUND-RILEGARD, Ann
LJUNGQUIST, Dan
SIOHOLM, Kerstin
GUSTAFSSON, Jeanette
REMBACK, Thorbjérn
JOHANSSON, Anja
LARSSON, Per

FRANSSON, Roland
ISAKSSON, Kent

ANNANPERA, Carola
CORENGIA, Lena

WERSALL-FORSBERG, Karin
STRID GRONBLAD, Ulrika
KRUKOWSKI, Danuta

ERIKSSON, Anders

JOHANSSON, Monica

SODERMAN, Kerstin
REMBACK, Helena

WANERHAG, Anna
LARSSON, Christer

BRATTSELL, Annki
UVHAGEN, Madeleine

ENBERG, Birgit

Klubb

den 24 augusti 2018

RESULTATLISTA

HCP SHCP
Bodens Golfklubb 36,0
oo
Avesta Golfklubb 30,3
Pited Golfklubb 23,8
Bodens Golfklubb 22,7
Hinton Golf Club 21,8
Hégbo Golfklubb 21,5
Flens Golfklubb 35,2
Ekholmsnas Golfklubb 22,4
Luled Golfklubb 23,0
Pited Golfklubb 25,7
Bodens Golfklubb 32,2
L g
Osterdkers Golfklubb 27,2
Bravikens Golfklubb 28,7
Ljusterd Golfklubb 22,0
Pited Golfklubb 24,3
Norrkdping
Soderkoping 32,8
Golfklubb
Ume3 Golfklubb 27,5
Hégbo Golfklubb 36,0
Oxie Golfklubb 21,4
e
Ekholmsnas Golfklubb 23,8
Viksjo Golfklubb 21,9
Ume3 Golfklubb 36,0

Bodens Golfklubb Sida 1 av 1

Klass
40 B klass
25 B klass
31 B klass
26 B klass
23 B klass
22 B klass
23 B klass
36 B klass
24 B klass
25 B klass
28 B klass
33 B klass
21 B klass
28 B klass
30 B klass
22 B klass
26 B klass
34 B klass
28 B klass
37 B klass
22 B klass
27 B klass
24 B klass
22 B klass
37 B klass

Till par
+9p
-7p

-7p
-8p
-9p

-10p

-10p

-10p

-11p

-11p

-11p

-11p

-13p

-13p

-13p

-14p

-14p
-14p

-15p
-15p

-17p
-17p

-19p
-21p

-26p

Total
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Utskrivet den 19 september 2018



